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VENUE:DH TIME:09:00AM TO 11:00AM

[ DATE | DAY TOPIC FACULTY NAME |
15.01.2022] Saturday |14 - Secondary Glaucomas Dr. Divya Kesarwani
17.01.2022| Monday |K2- Diabetic Retinopathy Dr. Rakesh Km.Shrama

K5 - Retinal Detachment & Vitreous : . !

18.01.2022| Tuesday s % e i Dr. Divya Kesarwani

7 |Haemorrhage 3
19.01.2022| Wednesday |M2 - Classification of Squint Dr. Rakesh Km.Shrama

: S N3 - Evelids — Infective & | 1 ator ; ‘

50.01.2022| Thursday | 7 ids — Infective & Inflammatofy pye Qhraddha Gupta

7 |Disorders

ok 02 - Epiphora. Acute & Chronic ;
2 2()22 ‘riday - Rakes A
21.01.2022 Friday eerveoulls, DCR &.0CT Dr. Rakesh Km.Shrama
22.01.2022| Saturday |P1-Orbit - Anatomy & Diseases Dr. Divya Kesarwani
P2 - Orbital Cellulitis, Pr tosis & Thyroid |- : :

24.01.2022| Monday rbital Cellulitis, Proptosts & TWIOIEH 1y, Rakesh Km.Shrama

» |Ophthalmopathy
25.01.2022 Tuesday P3 - Tumours of Orbit & Cavernous Sinus Gr. Divya i aprwani

7 | Thrombosis : J
77.01.2022| Thursday |QI - Blunt& Penetrating Injuries Dr. Rakesh Km.Shrama J
28.01.2022| Friday |Q2- Chemical Injuries Dr. Divya Kesarwani
29.01.2022| Saturday |RI - Lasers in Ophthalmology Dr. Divva Kesarwani
31.01.20221 Monday [ST- Xerophthalmia Dr. Rakesh Km.Shrama ‘
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Dr. Rakesh Sharma
Prof. & HOD
Deptt. Of Opthalmology



